# SCHOOL BOARD CANDIDATE FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT

The financial campaign law for school board candidates is in the Utah Code reference 20A-11-1301 through 20A-11-1305.

тоthr-	County Clerk
Full Name of Candidate Michelle	Mason Jorgenson
Street Address 3518 n. M	laxwell Rd.
Cuy Cedar City	
Phone: Home (435) 584-2387	Business (435) 584-7777
Office 590 - 2777	
Representative District	·
in the Iron Co. Schoo	1 District School District
	TOTALS FROM + TOTALS FROM = CUMULATIVE LAST REPORT + THIS REPORT = REPORT
1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than \$50.00 (from form "A" on page 2)	\$ D \$ 1611.88 \$ 1611.88
2. Aggregate total of contributions of \$50.00 or l	ss \$ D \$ D \$ D
3. Total campaign expenses (from form "B" on page 3)	\$ 1020.72 \$ 1321.67 \$ 1942.39
4. Balance at the end of this reporting period	<u>0</u>
I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowle	edge, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for the
period beginning Sept 2, 2008	and ending Oct 28, 2008 ding and unpaid except as set forth in this report. RECEIVED
and that there are no bills or obligations outstan	ding and unpaid except as set forth in this report. $RECEIVED$
Date	Signed Mihelle Jagnar OCT 2 8 2008

### (TEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form '8')

7 7 7 1			<del></del> ·
1911		<del></del>	<del></del>
<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
,			
•			
<del>*************************************</del>	<del></del>		
			<del></del>
·			
			<del></del>
·			
<u> </u>			
<del></del>			
			-
	_		
00.275	Post Cards	2900AS Trint HT	80 11-11
284.00	onong	Course Signer	80-01-11
21.0E	- co - co	Amy Miles allost years to	<u> ४०-भ-ग</u>
		From François For	
		11	
az · 1182	Post Cards	sodays rung ry	20-71-01
20.06	Color Copies	Ell Lut Cut	BA-82-01
OS ANS	odrusts.	US Poter Source	80-L1-01
bh 15	may Lablas	conduts.	89-8-01
28 111		Lear bon Sign	80-LZ-91
218.00	- Sales	Canhon Signed Brown	80-8-01
MuomA	Purpose of Expenditure		******
<b>,</b>		Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	Date of Expenditure
	('8' moa) TAO93A 3AUT	ILEMIZED EXPENDI	

Date	Name of Contributor	Maling Address & Zip Code	Amount
9.19-18	Tiess Mason	PD Box 0241 Bragonal Ut.	500 .00
9-10-00	True Co Read of Park	rs 161 n. 700 W. CC, ut.	1,000.
9-27-08	Iron Co. Board of Realton	Po Box 971 Ceder City 84721	111.88
1-21-08		TO BOX III CAPILITY, BITCH	711.00
	<del></del>	· .	
	<del></del>	·	
	<del></del>	· <del></del>	
	<del></del>	· <del></del>	
	<del></del>		<del></del>
<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>
<del></del>			
<del></del>			
<del></del>			<del></del>
<del></del> .		<del></del>	<del></del>
<del></del> .			
<del></del> .		,	<del></del>
<del></del>			
<del></del> .			<del> `</del>
<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<del></del> .			
	<del></del>		<del></del>
<del></del> .			
	<del></del>	·	
<del></del> -			
		<del></del>	
			<u> </u>
	<del></del>	<del></del>	
· <u></u>		<del></del>	•
	<del></del>	<del></del>	<u>·</u>
·	<del></del>	<del></del>	
		<del></del>	
<del></del>			
<del></del> -	<del></del>	-	
<del></del>	<del></del>	•	1611.88
<del></del>			7 00

10-28-2008

# SCHOOL BOARD CANDIDATE FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT

The financial campaign law for school board candidates is in the Utah Code reference 20A-11-1301 through 20A-11-1305.

TO David Yardley		County Clerk
Full Name of Candidate Stephen	2. Allen	
Street Address 361 E 650 S	outh Circle	
City <u>Cedar City</u>		Utah 84 720
Phone: Home 435-867-8605	Business 435-865-8499	(c) 9'435-590-8506
Office	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Representative District District 3	<del></del>	<del></del>
in the Iron County		School District
	TOTALS FROM + TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT + THIS REPORT	= CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions of donors who gave more than \$50.00 (from form "A" on page 2)	s 0 s 100 c	\$ 100
2. Aggregate total of contributions of \$50.00 or less	s 0 s 25 <sup>22</sup>	\$ 2500
3. Total campaign expenses (from form "B" on page 3)	\$ 302 87 \$ 733 61	
4. Balance at the end of this reporting period	\$ 302 87 \$ B 608.61	
•	A = Campaign expenses + Cor B = Campaign expenses - Co	tributions ntributions
I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledg	•	
period beginning September 3	and ending October 28	
and that there are no bills or obligations outstandin	g and unpaid except as set forth in thi	s report. OCT 2 \$ 2008
Date 10/28/08	Signed Steph C=0	IRON COUNTY CLERK

4328658223

.m.s f3:f2:90

## ('A' mor) TROGER NOITUBIRINOO GENINATI

muomA	Malling Address & Zip Code	Name of Contributor	e be C
552	07LH8 7 WE 'S 1E9 \$	<b>电流电影 医克尔特氏 医电子电影 化二甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基</b>	
C7	MILE ZINCICICA	Penny Brown	30/82/16
0000	CZLH8 3 00E 'S h8t	Creation Beth Thompson	80/10/01
<del></del>			
<del></del>			
	<del></del>		<del></del>
<del></del>			
			·
<del></del> .		:	
···			
			<del></del>
<del></del>			·
			·
<del></del>	<del></del>		
			<del></del>
		`	
		· —————————	<del></del>
			<del> </del>
<del></del>		· <del></del>	·
<del></del>		· <del></del>	
<u> </u>		. <del></del>	<del></del>
			<del></del>
(Lode)	st information like the above format and file with this i	idillonal epace ls needed, use blank paper and lla	(पू छ

.m.s at:\$2:90

#### 4358<sub>6</sub>58223

### (12 MIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (FOR 187)

	eleti dibu elli bos ismoci evoda seti evili notismototi ta	edditional anace is needed the blank names and th	
<del></del>	<del></del>		
<u> </u>			
<del></del>	<u> </u>	·	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<del></del> .			
·-	<u> </u>		
	·		
<del></del>			
	<u> </u>		
			<del></del>
<del></del>	<del></del>		
		<u> </u>	
	<del></del>		
<del></del> -			
			<del>····</del>
<del></del> -	***		
<del></del> ,			- 10 alai
as b11	Door Hungers	Cochelle Moris	30/82/01
52 592	Subis umb7	Main Branch & Chang	8011/6
135,63	Subject States	Rainbow Banner & Sign	30/21/b
57.912	Printed material	Rainban banner & Sign	80/20/L
FOE8	Printed materials 8 web domain	Cordelle Morris	30/08/9
- 1L -	Parade Condy Printed materials & web domain	Oriented trading Company	84/11/9
521b	Election fee	Iron County Charles office	80/F0/2
57 2000y 2000y	Purpose of Expendânte		Expendiure
<b>**</b>		Person or Organization  The Manual Communication of the Communication of	bete of
	('8' moa) TAO93A 3AUT	ILEMIZED EXPENDI	

Page 3

# SCHOOL BOARD CANDIDATE FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT

The financial campaign law for school board candidates is in the Utah Code reference 20A-11-1301 through 20A-11-1305.

TO IRON	County Clerk
Full Name of Candidate Alan H	Adams
Street Address 389 W 100	9
City Parowa	Utah 84 76/
Phone: Home 435 477 3439	Business 435 559 3439
Office School Board	77 -
Representative District Precinct -	<del>5</del>
in the IRON County 5	School District
	TOTALS FROM + TOTALS FROM = CUMULATIVE REPORT
1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than \$50.00 (from form "A" on page 2)	: 180 37 : 180 37
2. Aggregate total of contributions of \$50.00 or less	s s 25 <sup>20</sup> s 0 s 25 <sup>20</sup>
3. Total campaign expenses (from form "B" on page 3)	<u>, 25 °</u> , 18037 , 20537
4. Balance at the end of this reporting period	<u>s</u> 0 <u>s</u> 0 <u>s</u> 7
· /	ge, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for the
period beginning Aug 29	and ending Oct 27, 2008 RECEIVED
and that there are no bills or obligations outstandi	ing and unpaid except as set forth in this report.
Date 06 27 208	Signed A (M) 0CT 2 7 2008
<b>)</b>	IRON COUNTY CLERK

UOMĀ	Malling Address & Zlp Code	Meme of Contributor	• <b>65</b> 0
20019	ENTREUS DE LE CONTROL DE LE CO		V FAT L
	191 Le rella AMOINT	MING SINGSLA	8.0 11 1 20
088	19648 JULIU VANOTA	Han H. Allan	30 61 100
			- <del>- la</del>
<del></del> -			
			<del></del>
			<del></del>
	<del></del>	<del></del>	
			·
		<del>-i</del>	
<del></del> -			
			· <del></del>
<del></del> -	<del></del>		
	<del></del>		
			<u> </u>
	<del></del>		• •
<del></del>	<del></del>		·
	<del></del>		
			_
			· —
			·
			·
	<del></del>		<u> </u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>
<del></del> -	<del>·</del>		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	<del></del>	` <del></del>	
	<del></del>		
<del></del>	<del></del>		<del></del>
			<del></del>
_ <del></del>			<u> </u>
	<del></del>	. <del></del>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		:
		the contract of the contract o	

#### (18 mor) TROGAR ARUTIONACE (Form 187)

muomA	Purpose of Expenditine	noinsinagnO to nosned ebam saw eushbneqx3 mority oī	Date of Capacitics
TE 031	E4212	Many 2 2 grand Banker	80/5//
<del></del>			
<u>·</u>			
<del></del>	<u> </u>	·	
<del> </del>			
	·		
<del></del>			
	- <del></del>		
<del></del>		<u> </u>	-
	=		
-			

# EINVACIVI CVMBVICH BELOKL SCHOOL BOARD CANDIDATE

The financial campaign law for school board candidates is in the Utah Code reference 20A-11-1301 through 20A-11-1305.

eby certify that, to the best of my knowled eginning	18	d ending	39/98/01	5	LLUL V
boirseq gairroger eidt to bas sat the so	- \$	0	<u></u> \$	\$	0
esenegas expenses (£ sgaq no "G" mrol	<b>-</b> \$	es bez	10 EGH1 \$	s	22 CBL
essi 10 00.02\$ to enotituditions of \$50.00 or less	-\$ £	Q	, le s	<del>_</del> \$ -	00 TC
enom syag odw enonob to enotindrinoe (2.0500 (1.00 "A" mrot mort)	<b>-</b> \$	es bes	10 CEHI \$	<del>,</del> \$ -	19L
		OTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM +	<b>=</b>	KELOKI NWOLVIIAE
Amos MOZZ			<del></del>	<b>ч</b> >s	tool District
Lative District					
mus Hrus man	, ,,				
47.56 155-55H 200		Business	258-547		
-der C1+y	<del></del>	<del></del>		 P8 daiU	1-eL
dress 727 E Fadi	50	2 HTM	Sond		

	Sega 2		
hod	t information like the above format and file with this re	additlonal space is needed, use blank paper and lie	H)
<del></del>	- <del> </del>		
	<del></del>		
	· ·	· <del></del>	
	· <del></del>	A STATE OF THE STA	
·	- <del> </del>	·	
	· <del></del>	· <del></del>	
<del></del> _	· <del></del>	· <del></del>	
	· <del></del>		
	· <del></del>	· ———————	
	·	· <del></del>	
	· <del></del>	·	
	· <del></del>		
	· <del></del>	· <del></del>	
	· , <del></del>		<del></del>
	· <del></del>	· <del></del>	
		· <del> · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ ·</del>	
		· <del></del>	
	· <del></del>		
		·	
<del></del>	· <del></del>		
	· <del></del>		
	· <del></del>		
~ 1e	Germe and abound	Some of above	40/ He/01
o, ehL	mode so much	Same as a Sove	क्रिश्न स्ट्रिका
	PO Box HIGH, COLUTINH CHANGE	Then Burns / Personal	20/11/10
InuomA	Melling Address & 2th Code	Mame of Contributor	Omo

## (18. moa) TROGAR REPORT (Form 18")

muomA	Purpose of Expendiure	Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	Date of Street o
=== CHL ====================================	= <u> </u>	Presum areplue X.	80/11/6
55 PH	Susting Sustained	Solus That	30 (30) (30)
1.0		mage 17 deal	9-01 2-01
<del></del>	<del></del>		
		·	
			<del></del>
<del></del>			
	<del></del>		
			<del></del>
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		<u> </u>	
<del></del>			

(if additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information like the above format and file with this report)

# SCHOOL BOARD CANDIDATE FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT

The financial campaign law for school board candidates is in the Utah Code reference 20A-11-1301 through 20A-11-1305.

reet Address	
F40 A	
one: Home <u>435 586 9133</u> Business <u>435 659 344 2</u> ice  presentative District	
oresentative District	
presentative District	
school pa	trict
TOTALS FROM TOTALS FROM CUMULAT LAST REPORT THIS REPORT REPOR	
otal contributions of donors who gave more nan \$50.00 (from form "A" on page 2) \$\$\$	
ggregate total of contributions of \$50.00 or less \$ \$ $\frac{550.08}{50.08}$ \$	
otal campaign expenses rom form "B" on page 3) \$\$\$	
plance at the end of this reporting period $\qquad \qquad \qquad$	2
hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, all receipts and expenditures have been reported fo	or the
riod beginning Oct 37 aug 3/ and ending Oct 28	

IRON COUNTY CLERK

		· <del>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </del>
		· <del></del>
	<del>_</del>	· <del></del>
		. <u></u>
		. <u></u>
_		
<u> </u>		
	<del></del>	· <del></del>
<del></del>	<del></del>	· <del></del>
	<del></del>	
		. <del></del>
		· <del></del>
	·	
	·	
<del></del>		
-		
<del></del>	<del></del>	
	<del></del>	
	<del></del>	
<u>.                                    </u>		
	<del></del>	
	<del>-</del>	
<del></del> _		
<del></del>		
	·	

# (18. moa) TROGAR BRUTIUNAGES (Form '8')

muomA	Purpose of Expenditure	Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	Expenditure .
	*****************************	Joseph Tarl SAT	1007/1-11
79 79 1	- [19] [100   100		
00 081	13/15 POLITION OCH	The Daily Keet	1907-CF-01
<del></del>			
	- 1111111		
	·		
		<u> </u>	
<del>.                                      </del>			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		<u> </u>	
	-		
		3 - 4	
	-	·	
		:	
	<del></del>		
-			
	<u></u>		
<del></del>			
			•
	#		
<u>.</u>	·		
	•	-	

(it additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information like the above format and file with this report)

# SCHOOL BOARD CANDIDATE FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT

The financial campaign law for school board candidates is in the Utah Code reference, 20A-11-1301 through 20A-11-1305.

TO DAVID YARdley	<u>.</u>	OCT	2 3 2008 County Clerk
Full Name of Candidate	ettamanti	IRON CO	
Street Address 60 WESTERN VI	ew DR		
Chy Ceduraity			Utah 84_72
Phone: Home (435) 586 - 4684	Business	<del> </del>	
Office			
Representative District #3			<del></del>
in the IPON COUNTY			School District
	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT +	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	= CUMULATIVE REPORT
1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than \$50.00 (from form "A" on page 2)	s_ <i>&amp;</i> s_	406.84	\$ 406 84
2. Aggregate total of contributions of \$50.00 or less	\$ <u>25</u> 00	8	\$ 25.00
3. Total campaign expenses (from form "B" on page 3)	<u> 2500</u> s	406.89	43184
4. Balance at the end of this reporting period	ss_	8	\$ B
I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge period beginning And 31, 2008			
/)	•	•	
and that there are no bills or obligations outstandin	g and unpaid except a	s set forth in th	us report.
Date 20 October 2008 =	Signed		

-		· <del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-		· <del></del>	· <u></u>
		· <del></del>	· <u> </u>
		<del></del>	· ———
			·
			· —-—
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	`	
	<del></del>		
	<del></del>		
	<del></del>		
		<del></del>	
<u> </u>			
·			
		<u> </u>	
<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>	
<del></del> _			
<u> </u>			<del></del>
<del></del>			
<del></del>			
h8: 10H	DD. SO WIN NAMENNI ()	Mith Dettamnti	30 01 0E
<del></del>	and the main Alabicant Am	I KAMMANI 1127/1 DATEN	00 101
0096	DS FIG WITH MANTED BY	Ammated atim	80 101 4
InnomA	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Name of Contributor	•mG

### ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form '8')

		<u></u>	
		•	
<u>.                                    </u>			
₹		· •	
<u> </u>			
	<b>:</b>	•	
<del></del>	<del></del>	<u> </u>	
	$\alpha$	•	
		·	
		<del></del>	
•			
	<del></del>	·	
		:	
<u> </u>			
	<del></del>		
	<del></del>		
	_		
	· · ·		
	•		
<u>.                                    </u>		<u> </u>	
		<del></del>	
		•	
<u> </u>	·		
		; · ·	
<u> </u>			
		•	
		•	
		•	
	<del></del>		
		•	
	<u> </u>		
<u> </u>			
	<del></del>		
	<del></del>		
		<u></u>	·
		<u> </u>	
			Y
69:917	TELL POTOR NOTOR	HUNOJ NOCH	30 FIO 0/
<del>v / 4//</del>			
	$\sim$	<b>^</b>	
$-c_{1}$	Cland Cillian man	mung & ubisans	00 N/16
51.968	Stood is subject from	ship sign & Burne	80-HOE
00, SE	SUBIS Thuis	MOSMM ITOT	8091501E
			<u> </u>
		,	•
00:00		- Linna Mart	angelost.
00.9E	Filing Fee	LINNO NOOT	8000/01/2
			בייאסיוטווטוסקעב
muomA	Purpose of Expenditure	noinsinegro no nosned ebam saw emilbneqx3-mortW oT	Date of Expenditure
	•	anterinam() in nomed	1~ <del>-1-</del> (1

## FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT

The financial campaign law is in the Utah Code reference 17-16-6.5.

The law is also printed on page four of this report.

TO DAVID T. PARDLEY	County Clerk
Full Name of Candidate ALMA L. ADAMS	
Street Address 1716 W. 200 N., P.O. Box 292	
City PAROWAN, Utah 84	
Phone: Home 435-477-3574, Business 435-559-3:	
Name of Office COUNTY COMMISSIONER	
Office District	
Political Party Republican	·
10 20 200	
Date 10 - 28 - 2008 Signed May Candidate	WR
TOTALS FROM TOTALS FOR LAST REPORT + THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions of donors who gave more than \$50.00 (from form "A" on page 2 of this report) \$	1382.05 \$ 400.00
Aggregate total of contributions of \$50.00 or less \$ 00.00 \$	\$
Total campaign expenses (from form "B" on page 3 of this report)\$ \$	s <u>1382.05</u>
. Balance at the end of this reporting period\$ \$ \$	ECEIVED
	OCT 2 8 2008

IRON COUNTY CLERK

		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	خاد سامد دریک
	±	As the Committee of the	
		<del></del>	<del></del> ———
		\$	mit or a contraction
		have not been been been been been been been bee	- Charles
	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · ·
		<u> </u>	
·			
	·		
<u> </u>	·		
<u>.</u>			
<u> </u>	· ——— -		
	· <del>_</del>		
	· <del></del>		
	·		
<u> </u>			
· .	·		
50 78L #	P. O. Box 292 Conson UT-84761	ALMA 6. HOMMS	BO-51-h
= 00 B	1848.Th monow [80] xch . 6.7]	Wind Home Burner PAS	80-11-L
JUDOUNA	enon diz eseinov fillimi	Name of Contributor	9380

### ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form "8")

(родел	airt tilw eif bas termoì evods ett exii noitermoìni tai	t additional appear le appear al assers landitional and l	
<del></del>			
-			
<del></del>			
<del></del>			
· · ·		<del></del>	
		· <del></del>	
·		. <del></del>	
		·	
		. <del></del>	
		- Parison mark a NEWS J. Cl.	7 <u>7</u> 7 7 8
191.52	Menispaper ad	Exclusive Marketing	80-17-0
00. 182	Additional Dangaper	Spectrum	80-52-0
14.75	Lendy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Costra	10-82-8
91.8	Collect Paper	N8K5	80-67-8
57.596	1 Just S	Jan Bon Sign	80-22-8
25.80	Solf Bours	Iran County Capabilian Cont	80-61-1
80.91	Sigis Ipniv	Monther Caphics	80-31-4
68.78	when I conda	210	80-21-1
75.01	Malling Labol	Office Max	BO-71-H
BL E	VEICN 8	Hard- Granzen d	80-91-1
E1.84	Bitted than	- Juitary of spanie	80-51-h
85.5	01/10	Josephan Sysh	80-02-8
02.94	्र क्षेत्रकारण जन्म	USPS Com CA!	80-61-8
		English ay struct	80-LI-E
28.7118			22222222
muomA	Purpose of Expenditure	Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	to etsQ Expenditure

## FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT

The financial campaign law is in the Utah Code reference 17-16-6.5.

The law is also printed on page four of this report.

то	County Clerk
Full Name of Candidate MITCHELL GITZ	<del></del>
Street Address 1105 S, 4250 W	· 
City, Utah 84_726	<u>"</u>
Phone: Home <u>435-867-5540</u> , Business	
Name of Office COUNTY COMMISSIONER	·
Office District	· 
Political Party CONSTITUTION	
DateSignedSignedSignedSigned	
TOTALS FROM TOTALS FOR LAST REPORT + THIS REPORT	= CUMULATIVE REPORT
1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than \$50.00 (from form "A" on page 2 of this report) \$	s
2. Aggregate total of contributions of \$50.00 or less \$ \$	s
3. Total campaign expenses (from form "B" on page 3 of this report) \$ \$	s 1050.37
4. Balance at the end of this reporting period\$\$	ECE IVED
	OCT 28 2008

5-5-PG

IRON COUNTY CLERK

		<del></del>	
	<del>-</del>		
		<u> </u>	
_			
· ·			
<del></del>			
<del></del>	<del></del>		
<del></del>			
<del></del>			
			·
<del></del>			·
<del></del>			· <del></del> -
	<del></del>		
<del></del>		<del></del>	
			· <del></del>
			,
<del></del>		<del></del>	<del></del>
			·
<del></del>	<del></del>		
<del></del>	<del></del>		-
<del></del>	<del></del>		<del></del>
<del></del>	<del></del>		
<del></del>			
<del></del>			
<del></del>			<del></del>
<del></del>			<del></del>
<del></del>			
			·
<del></del>			

## (Form '8') THO9AH ARUTIUNE REPORT

muomA	Purpose of Expenditure	Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	to etad Expenditure
16:402	HIJS157H	XXX77 CO NOX/	21/2
14.61	BUNINEST CARDS	INIAG ATZIV	11/1
BL:18	JWHIS	SINGULS	91/8
E17 L1	BUTINEIS CARDS	TNIAG ATZIV	2/6
20-QOL 51	(2) HALF HA CHONK/ HOVERTEN	CHEBRY CREEK BADIO	17/6
017	CARD HULDERS	SFILYLS	h/0/
00:SL	HDVERTISING	CHERRI CREEK BUDIO	1-1/4
	· <del></del>		
	· <del></del>		
	· <del></del>		
	·		
	·		
<u></u>			
	list information like the above format and file with this r	<del></del>	# <i>)</i> 

## FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT

The financial campaign law is in the Utah Code reference 17-16-6.5.

The law is also printed on page four of this report.

TO Iron	رر			County Clerk
Full Name of Candid	ate Wendell Ga	ry Sha	llenberger	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Street Address <u>49</u>	03 W 1400 S			·
City Cedar	City	· 	, Utah 84_ <i>12-0</i>	
Phone: Home 435	)865-7720	, Business _	(435) 590-	3962
Name of Office	row County	Commiss	ioner	
Office District	·	······		
Political Party		Write-IN	Candidate	
Data 11-74	7-08 Signed W	rentall St	Moules	lels -
Date	Signed Do		Candidate	
		LS FROM REPORT +	TOTALS FOR THIS REPORT	= CUMULATIVE REPORT
1. Total contributions of donors who more than \$50.00 (from form "A" on page 2 of this		<u>D</u>	s 2400.00	\$ 2400.00
2. Aggregate total of contributions of \$50.00 or less	\$	0	s <u>376.00</u>	\$ 376.00
3. Total campaign expenses (from form "B" on page 3 of thi	s report)\$	0	s <u>4444.70</u>	\$ <u>4444.70</u>
4. Balance at the end of this report	ing period\$	<del></del>	s -1668.70	s <u>-1668.70</u>
			RECEII	<b>ED</b>
			OCT 24 2	2008

5-5-PG

IRON COUNTY CLERK

	let information like the above format and file with this	OCT 2-4 2008	
		Carlotto -	
		·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
00.191		multiple Cash Donations	89-1-01
90:Se	Cadar C.ty, UT84720-4348		
	2028/ WAST	Edward + Missin Hartry	80.5-01
00,04	964 Codar Kols Codar aty Ut 84720	Jim+ Chris Halen	80-h~01
	New Harmony UT 84751		
00'05 <sub>p</sub>	D.O Box 566	Emily + Dow Jones	80-1-01
	GETY8 THI ADONA		
60.0062	3 0091 N 880S	Kath lead + Phillip Adrian	<del>80-31-0</del> 1
00.02	4161 W 150 N	Robert . Betty Wieber	80-7-01
VO'00/g	Ceder City, UT 84720	W. Montegomery Werman	80-h-01
	Kanarraville, UT 84742		
20'05	PO Box 420002	Paul + Barbara Strayer	80-1701
20.001	1584 Panarama Drive Codor Cty, UT 84720	Andrew + Irane Gilmour	80-h-01
00°000°¢	181 BOX 2181, Ceder Chy UT81720	(seneva Horst (sister)	80-08-8
muomA	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Mame of Contributor	etsQ

## ('8" mor) TROGAR ABUTIONA EXPORT

(hoden a	t list information like the above format and file with this	t additional space is needed, use blank paper and	W)
	<del></del>		
<del></del> .	<del></del>		
	<del></del>	<del></del> ·	<del></del>
<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>	
	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>
	<del></del>		
<del></del>			
	<del></del>		
	·		
			<del></del>
	,	•	
66260	Ad ver haing	Remiers Weeky Paper Mews	80-91-01
92.99	Office Supplies	Salas	80-01.01
27.15	Car used too con parguing	525	80-06-6
69.7PG	6N1SH MONEY	Coulow Weatly Paper	20-5-01
26.766	phist rouble	Peview Weakly Paper	802.01
180.00	Rally Rent	Diamond 2 Aremos	80-1-01
re-see	subis	Three Baks Grophics	80-76-6
297.92	Mersing	Review Wookly Paper	80-81-6
7626e	Advertising.	Remiew Workly Paper	80-SE-b
00.0801	Havertsing	DOILY (1848	80-81-6
95.71	Water for Park Pally	02450 <u>0</u>	80-91-6
Q5'Q5%	2NDIS	Three Peaks Graphics	80-8-7
<u>88.03</u>	Election BusiNess Cools	Steples	20-11-6
E3.77.96	- HALOSTISING	Reusew Wooldy Paper	8.0-11-6
92 78	Stokes to Signs	Hadas punding State	20-11-6
30,28	- KU FICK KAU	Codor City Main St. Park	80-8-6
	Car used for Campaigning	7 7 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5	80-E-P
12.92	Bothon Basiness Cards	sold 215	80-E-F
EC.72		50195tc	80-08-8
		- STAPIES	
56.72		1 1. 42	80-86-8
16708\$	Clerk Fees		89-8-e-8
muomA	Purpose of Expenditure	Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	Pate of Expenditure